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Overall Team classification Team results

            Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ambjörnarp  2014,76  529,85  664,16  3208,77 
       Bylin Björn

 Persson Tobias*
 Cumming Clara
 Persson Ingmar*
 Cumming Anna*
 Sjåstad Martina*
 Bylin Anna*
 Rylander Daniel

488,64 
*750,00 
204,55 

*634,62 
 

488,89 
*630,14 
105,23 

149,71 
95,89 

 
*211,38 

 
*151,06 
*167,41 

 

 
*550,78 

 
 

*113,38 
 
 
 

 

2   Göteborg   1959,18  313,69  411,03  2683,90 
       Aldman Anette*

 Aldman Simon*
 Rudhag Dan*
 Rudhag Per*
 Thyr Johan*
 Nyman Rebecca
 Härdmark Cecilia*
 Härdmark Johan

547,95 
425,53 

*673,47 
*653,06 
*632,65 
129,36 
306,12 
204,08 

*139,26 
61,25 

*88,18 
69,35 

 
 

*86,25 
 

 
*156,16 
*170,56 
*84,31 

 
 
 
 

 

3   Mariestad   1415,71  352,74  771,03  2539,48 
       Claesson Mikael*

 Ljungström Mikael*
 Öhman Patrik*

*640,00 
*490,00 
*285,71 

 
 

*352,74 

 
 

*771,03 

 

4   Alingsås   1090,35  385,35  108,25  1583,95 
       Wadström Gustav*

 Svensson Martin*
 Edvardsson Adrian*

*480,39 
*522,73 
*87,23 

*385,35 
 
 

*108,25 
 
 

 

5   Vänersborg  739,67  294,57  468,63  1502,87 
       Storm Martin*

 Aderum Tobias*
 Larsson Erik*
 Härnströmer Tobias*
 Larsson Mattias*

*180,85 
116,07 

*176,47 
*382,35 

 

 
*55,65 
38,06 

*166,51 
*72,41 

 
*73,14 

*106,81 
*288,68 

 

 

6   Svallvågen   700,00    273,36  973,36 
       Bergström Thommy*

 Kjellander Oliver*
*700,00 

 
 
 

 
*273,36 

 

7   Bollebygd   581,84  161,09  149,37  892,30 
       Grekula Johanna*

 Kästel Anders*
*567,42 
*14,42 

*161,09 
 

*149,37 
 

 

8   Cascade   591,84  123,29  109,20  824,33 
       Ohlsson Linus* *591,84  *123,29  *109,20   

Chief Judge
Johansson Rune

Homologator
Kastel Anders

Scorer
Persson Vilhelm


